ORDER SHEET

WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal,

& The Hon'ble Dr. Subesh Kumar Das.

Case No -OA-648 of 2017.

Joydeep DasVs- The State of West Bengal & Others.		
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3
06 10.09.2018	For the Applicant : Mr. Swapan Kumar Nandi, Advocate.	
	For the Respondents : Mr. Biswa Priya Roy, Advocate.	
	Heard Mr. Swapan Kumar Nandi, learned	
	Advocate for the applicant and Mr. Biswa Priya Roy,	
	learned Advocate for the respondents. Since in the	
	sub-para-3 of paragraph-6 of the rejoinder it has been	
	stated that the documents as sought be annexed in	
	paragraphs-7, 8 and 9 of the said reply were not served	
	along with the copy of the reply served upon the	
	learned Advocate, and the Tribunal may not take	
	cognizance of the said documents, the state	
	respondents are directed to file supplementary reply	
	annexing copies of the said documents by 12th	
	September, 2018. Rejoinder to the said reply, if any, by	
	19th September, 2018. Matter to appear under the	
	heading "Hearing" on 25 th September, 2018.	
	(DR. SUBESH KUMAR DAS) (SOUMITRA PAL) MEMBER (A) CHAIRMAN	
Sourav		